  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
November, 2001 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD31/D
MJD31, MJD31C (NPN),
MJD32, MJD32C (PNP)
MJD31C and MJD32C are Preferred Devices
Complementary Power

inches
mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MJD31C DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MJD31CRL DPAK 1800 Tape & Reel
MJD31CT4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
MJD31C–1 DPAK Straight Leads 75 Units / Rail
MJD31T4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
MJD32C DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MJD32CRL DPAK 1800 Tape & Reel
MJD32CT4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
MJD32C–1 DPAK Straight Leads 75 Units / Rail
MJD32RL DPAK 1800 Tape & Reel
MJD32T4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MJD31, MJD31C (NPN), MJD32, MJD32C (PNP)